
College Open Events 
 
 

Stockton Riverside College - 01642 865400 
www.stockton.ac.uk  
 
Tues 7th Oct 2025 5-7pm 
Thurs 20th Nov 2025 5-7pm 
Thurs 12th Feb 2026 5-7pm 
Tues 5th May 2026 5-7pm 
 

Bede College - 01642 373250 
www.bede.ac.uk 
 
Thurs 9th Oct 2025 5-8pm 
Tues 2nd Dec 2025 5-8pm 
Tues 20th Jan 2026 5-8pm 

 
Neta – 01642 616936 
Tues 14th Oct 2025 5-7pm 
 

Middlesbrough College – 01642 333333 
www.mbro.ac.uk  
Wed 8th Oct 2025 5-7:30pm 
Sat 8th Nov 2025 9:30-12pm 
Thurs 4th Dec 2025 5-7pm   
Wed 21st Jan 2026 5-7pm 
Tues 10th Feb 2026 4-6pm (Apprenticeships) 
Wed 11th March 2026 5-7pm 
Thurs 7th May 2026 5-7pm 
Tues 16th June 2026 5-6:30pm 

 
Askham Bryan College (Middlesbrough Campus) –  
01642 327998 
www.askham-bryan.ac.uk  
Sat 18th October 2025 9:30am-12:30pm 
Sat 29th November 2025 9:30am-12:30pm 
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